
This is for the Full Council meeting to review the grant requests.

From: Tucker, Donna <dtucker@sccommerce.com>
Required: Amy Wright wrightam@sctax.org

Bill Blumewmblume@comcast.net
Bill Mahoneybill.mahoney@scra.org
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com
Chaffins, Aprilachaffins@sccommerce.com
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov
Huffman, Chrischuffman@sccommerce.com
Hall, Christyhallca@scdot.org
Culbreth, Daledculbreth@sccommerce.com 
Turnipseed, Cyndycturnipseed@sccommerce.com 
Young, DanielDYOUNG@sccommerce.com 
Darrell Scottdscott@dew.sc.gov
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov
Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Leighton Lordllord@nexsenpruet.com
Mae Johnson JohnsonMA@scdot.org
Forrest, MarcellaMFORREST@sccommerce.com
Michael Nixmnix@dacapitalsc.com
Newlands, Jenniferjnewlands@sccommerce.com
Nick Odomnick.odom@springs.com
Noel Fletcher, Jenniferjfletcher@sccommerce.com
Pat McKinneypwmckinney@me.com
Reames, RickReamesR@sctax.org
Shirley Blackmonshirley.blackmon@springs.com
Kitchen, Stefanieskitchen@scda.sc.gov
Wooten, VickiVWooten@sccommerce.com
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com

Subject: Full Council Meeting
Location: Phone Conference

When: 12/2/2016 12:00:00 PM - 1:00:00 PM

1. Please choose the access number local to you

803-726-9796
864-908-3279
843-737-7035 

2. Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Code 462264 followed by the # key. You will be connected to the conference, if 
your Code is correct. If you are disconnected for any reason, repeat instructions above.
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Thank you!


